If all go as per the plans, Sabarmati Riverfront will see development of Riverside Savouries between
Vivekanand bridge and Nehru bridge in near future. Sabarmati Riverfront Development Corporation
Ltd (SRFDCL) has identified a land parcel of area about 27000 (Twenty-Seven Thousand) square
meter with proposed Footprint admeasuring about 6300 (Six Thousand Three Hundred) square
metres opposite to B J Park, along the West bank of riverfront to develop Riverside Savouries.

Spanning approximately 7 acres, the district will feature high-end food arcades showcasing Indian
and global cuisines at signature restaurants with luxury indoor seating and expansive outdoor dining